
APPETIZERS & RAW BAR

CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL
LITTLENECK, TOPNECK, & CHERRYSTONE	

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL
KLEIN’S BOOM BOOM SHRIMP
TENDER FRIED SHRIMP TOSSED IN A SPICY 
CREAM SAUCE
STEAMERS

FRIED CALAMARI
REGULAR OR BUFFALO

FRIED CLAM STRIPS
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL
CHICKEN WINGS
PLAIN, BUFFALO, OR OLD BAY

STUFFED CLAMS

CLAMS CASINO

FRIED SHRIMP

MOZZARELLA STICKS

PEI MUSSELS FRA DIABLO
WITH FRESH GARLIC, HERBS, CHILI FLAKES, 
WHITE WINE & OUR SPICY POMODORO 
SAUCE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD

DRUNKEN CLAMS
STEAMED LITTLENECKS SAUTÉED WITH 
GARLIC, WINE, & FRESH HERBS SERVED WITH 
GARLIC BREAD

MINI SLIDERS CHEESEBURGER
OR CRABCAKE

SOUP & SALADS

(6)  $14
(12) $21

MARKET PRICE
$15.95

MARKET PRICE

$17.95

$15.95
(6)  $15

$15

$12

$14.95

$12.95

$10

$16

(12)  $23

(3)  $13.95
(3)  $23.95

$8 / $11

$8 / $11

$16

$15
$19
$22
$28
$17

LOBSTERS & CRAB LEGS

ALL SERVED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND 
CHOICE OF RICE, WAFFLE FRIES, OR BAKED 
POTATO

KLEIN’S FAMOUS CLAM BAKE
STEAMED CLAMS, MUSSELS, SHRIMP, 
SCALLOPS, & WHOLE 1.25 LB. LOBSTER

KING CRAB LEGS
1.5 LB. FROM THE WATERS OFF ALASKA

SNOW CRAB LEGS
1.5 LB. FROM THE WATERS OFF ALASKA

LOBSTERS
DELIVERED FRESH DAILY 1.25 LB. - 2 LB. OR 
LARGER.

SMALL PLATES & PASTA

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS
BATTERED COD FISH PAIRED WITH THICK CUT 
STEAK FRIES & MALT VINEGAR

SPICY SHRIMP
TENDER SHRIMP SAUTÉED IN OUR 
HOMEMADE BLEND OF SPICY SEASONING 
WITH WHITE WINE, GARLIC, PARSLEY & 
BUTTER OVER WHITE RICE

SMALL PLATE SALMON
PAN-SEARED & SERVED OVER SAUTÉED 
SPINACH

LINGUINI WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE
WHOLE & CHOPPED LITTLENECKS SAUTÉED 
WITH HERBS, GARLIC, CLAM JUICE & WHITE 
WINE

SHRIMP SCAMPI
TENDER SHRIMP SAUTÉED WITH GARLIC & 
FRESH PARSLEY IN A WHITE WINE SCAMPI 
SAUCE OVER ANGEL HAIR PASTA

CHICKEN FRANCAISE
TENDER CHICKEN BREAST BATTER DIPPED 
& SAUTÉED IN A LEMON BUTTER SAUCE 
CHOICE OF PASTA OR MIXED VEGETABLES & 
A STARCH

ANGEL HAIR, PENNE, OR LINUGINI
WITH MARINARA SAUCE
WITH VODKA SAUCE
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN +$7
ADD GRILLED SHRIMP +$9
SUBSTITUTE GLUTEN FREE PASTA +$2

MARKET PRICE

MARKET PRICE

MARKET PRICE

MARKET PRICE

$25.95

$20.95

$22.95

$30.95

$28.95

$24.95

$18
$21

OLLIE’S SHORE FAVORITES

ALL SERVED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND 
CHOICE OF RICE, WAFFLE FRIES, OR BAKED 
POTATO

COMBO PLATTER
FLOUNDER, SHRIMP, AND SCALLOPS
FRIED OR BROILED

FLOUNDER PLATTER
FRIED, BROILED
OR FRANCAISE +$3

SHRIMP PLATTER
FRIED, BROILED, GRILLED, OR BLACKENED
FRANCAISE +$3

CRABCAKE PLATTER
(2) FRIED OR BROILED
DRIZZLED WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO

LOCAL FRESH SEA SCALLOPS
FRIED OR BROILED

SHRIMP & SCALLOP PLATTER
FRIED OR BROILED

FRIED CLAM STRIP PLATTER

FRIED OYSTER PLATTER
BLUE POINTS

ATLANTIC SALMON PLATTER
GRILLED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 
& HERBS OR BLACKENED WITH CREOLE 
SEASONING

STUFFED JUMBO SHRIMP
TOPPED WITH OUR HOMEMADE  CRABMEAT 
STUFFING & DRIZZLED IN LEMON BUTTER 
SAUCE

STUFFED FLOUNDER PLATTER
HOMEMADE CRABMEAT STUFFING & 
DRIZZLED IN LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

GRILLED ORGANIC SCOTTISH SALMON
DRIZZLED WITH HONEY MUSTARD GLAZE 
SERVED WITH BROCCOLI AND RICE

BLACKENED FLORIDA SNAPPER
DUSTED IN OUR HOMEMADE CREOLE 
SEASONING & PAN BLACKENED

GRILLED ATLANTIC SWORDFISH

$40.95

$32.95

$26.95

MARKET PRICE

$38.95

$34.95

$27.95

$29.95

$32.95

$41.95

$43.95

$35.95

$35.95

$34.95

TACOS

CHOICE OF FLOUR OR CORN TORTILLA
TOPPED WITH PICO DE GALLO SALSA & SHREDDED 
CABBAGE, DRIZZLED WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO & CILANTRO 
CREAM SAUCE, AND SERVED WITH SEASONED RICE
GRILLED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

FRIED FISH
BLACKENED SALMON OR TUNA

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS ARE CHARGRILLED 10 OZ CUSTOM BLEND FRESH 
ANGUS BEEF SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES AND COLESLAW 
(SUBSTITUTE GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST)

CLASSIC BURGER
WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO
ADD CHOICE OF CHEESE +$1
TAVERN BURGER
CHOICE OF CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
PICKLES, & OUR SPECIAL SAUCE

BELMAR BURGER
TOPPED WITH MONTEREY JACK CHEESE,
AVOCADO, & PICO DE GALLO

COWBOY BURGER
TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE, SMOKED APPLEWOOD 
BACON, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, & BBQ SAUCE

$17.95

$18.95

$19.95

$19.95

SANDWICHES

NEW ENGLAND STYLE LOBSTER ROLL
FRESH, SWEET LOBSTER SALAD TOSSED WITH 
OUR HOMEMADE DRESSING, SERVED ON 
A BUTTERED ROLL WITH A SIDE OF WAFFLE 
FRIES & COLESLAW

HOT BUTTERED LOBSTER ROLL
FRESH CHUNKS OF LOBSTER MEAT, TOSSED 
WITH MELTED BUTTER, SERVED ON A 
BUTTERED ROLL WITH WAFFLE FRIES & 
COLESLAW

FLOUNDER SANDWICH
FRIED OR BROILED, SERVED WITH WAFFLE 
FRIES & COLESLAW ON A KAISER ROLL, OR 
WHOLE WHEAT WRAP
ADD A SWEET ROLL +$1.50

CRABCAKE SANDWICH
FRIED OR BROILED, TOPPED WITH CHIPOTLE 
MAYO SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES & 
COLESLAW ON A SWEET ROLL, OR WHOLE 
WHEAT WRAP

MARKET PRICE

MARKET PRICE

$22.95

$24.95

(2)   $16.95

(2)  $18.95

(2)  $20.95

SIDE OF WAFFLE OR STEAK FRIES
SAUTÉED SPINACH

SAUTÉED BROCCOLI
BAKED POTATO
SEASONED RICE

SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLES 
CRABCAKE
GARLIC BREAD

4OZ LOBSTER TAIL
COLE SLAW
ONION RINGS

$6
$7

$7
$6
$5

$7
$20
$6

$20
$5
$6

SIDES

SCAN HERE
TO JOIN OUR

REWARDS PROGRAM

MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER
SERVED IN A CUP OR A BOWL
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER
SERVED IN A CUP OR A BOWL
ITALIAN HOUSE SALAD
GRAPE TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, SHREDDED 
ASIAGO CHEESE, CHOPPED CELERY, WITH ICEBERG 
LETTUCE & ROMAINE SERVED WITH OUR HOUSE 
VINAIGRETTE
CAESAR SALAD
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
WITH GRILLED SHRIMP
WITH GRILLED SALMON
MIXED GREEN SALAD
MIXED GREENS, CANDIED WALNUTS, CRAISINS, 
GRAPE TOMATOES, RED ONION, & FETA CHEESE 
TOSSED WITH OUR CITRUS VINAIGRETTE 



$18

$17

$17

$19

$19

$18

$19

$20

$19

$17

$18

$18

$19

$19

$19

$19

$20

$17

$19

$20

$21

$20

BLACK DRAGON ROLL
SPICY CRABMEAT AND CRUNCHY FLAKES 
TOPPED WITH BAKED EEL, AVOCADO & EEL 
SAUCE

NO NAME ROLL
SPICY YELLOWTAIL, AND CRUNCHY FLAKES 
TOPPED WITH SPICY TUNA, CHILI SAUCE, 
JALAPENO & SCALLIONS

SUNNY ROLL
SPICY TUNA, SPICY CRAB, AVOCADO, 
CUCUMBER, WRAPPED WITH SOY PAPER AND 
TOPPED WITH WASABI MAYO & MASAGO

SEVEN’S ROLL
SPICY TUNA AND CRUNCHY FLAKES TOPPED 
WITH PEPPER TUNA, AVOCADO AND EEL 
SAUCE

BURRITO ROLL
TUNA, SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, AVOCADO, 
CRAB, SEAWEED SALAD & CUCUMBER

ROCK & ROLL
SPICY TUNA TOPPED WITH SLICED 
AVOCADO

SWEET HEART ROLL
SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, WRAPPED IN SOY 
PAPER, TOPPED WITH TUNA

SASHIMI ROLL
SPICY TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, SEAWEED SALAD, 
CUCUMBER WRAPPED IN SOY PAPER TOPPED 
WITH SALMON, EEL, AVOCADO, & DRIZZLED 
IN 4 DELICIOUS SAUCES

KING OCEAN ROLL
LOBSTER SALAD & AVOCADO TOPPED WITH 
SPICY CRABMEAT AND MASAGO

CUPID ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER 
WRAPPED IN SO PAPER, TOPPED WITH 
LOBSTER SALAD AND MANGO

RED DRAGON
EEL, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, TOPPED WITH 
SPICY TUNA CRUNCHY & SPICY MAYO

DRAGON ROLL
EEL, CUCUMBER, TOPPED WITH AVOCADO & 
EEL SAUCE

HIGHLAND ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA, AND CUCUMBER TOPPED 
WITH SPICY CRAB & EEL SAUCE

SUPER CRUNCHY ROLL
DEEP FRIED WITH SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO 
AND CUCUMBER TOPPED WITH SPICY CRAB, 
MASAGO, SCALLIONS, EEL SAUCE & SPICY 
MAYO

SPICY MAMA ROLL
SPICY TUNA, SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, 
AVOCADO, CRUNCH WRAPPED IN SOY 
PAPER

FIRE ISLAND ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA AND CUCUMBER TOPPED 
WITH SPICY TUNA, CRUNCHY FLAKES, EEL 
SAUCE, SPICY MAYO

CRAZY TUNA ROLL
TUNA, CUCUMBER, AND AVOCADO TOPPED 
WITH SPICY TUNA, CRUNCHY FLAKES, 
MASAGO & SPICY MAYO

BELMAR BEACH ROLL
AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, LOBSTER MEAT, 
SHRIMP TEMPURA, AND SPICY TUNA 
WRAPPED IN SOY PAPER

TROPICAL ROLL
SALMON, TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, AVOCADO, 
MANGO, WRAPPED IN SOY PAPER

RAINBOW ROLL
CRABMEAT, CUCUMBER AND AVOCADO 
TOPPED ASSORTED FISH & AVOCADO

SPIDER ROLL
FRIED SOFT-SHELL CRAB, LETTUCE, AVOCADO 
AND CUCUMBER TOPPED WITH SPICY MAYO 
& EEL SAUCE

PRETTY ALASKA ROLL
SPICY SALMON, CRUNCHY FLAKES, 
CUCUMBER TOPPED WITH SALMON, 
AVOCADO & SPICY MAYO

SPECIALTY ROLLSSTARTERS

* INDICATES RICE FREE

SPECIAL TUNA TARTAR
RICE, AVOCADO, CHOPPED TUNA, 
MASAGO, EEL SAUCE

TUNA MARTINI*
TUNA, TEMPURA CRUNCH, CUCUMBER, FISH 
ROE, SPICY MAYO

KANI SALAD*

SEAWEED SALAD

EDAMAME*

POKE BOWL
CHOICE OF: TUNA, SALMON OR BOTH
AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SCALLION, 
SEAWEED SALAD, ON TOP OF RICE, WITH 
HOUSE POKE DRESSING

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO*
THINLY SLICED YELLOWTAIL WITH JALAPENO 
& PONZU SAUCE

SOARING SCALLOPS*
SLICED YELLOWTAIL WITH SPICY CRABMEAT, 
TOPPED WITH A SEARED SCALLOP AND 
DRIZZLED IN CILANTRO SAUCE

TUNA DUMPLING*
TUNA SASHIMI STUFFED WITH SPICY CRAB, 
AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SEAWEED SALAD 
AND TEMPURA CRUNCHY

FRESH CEVICHE
•	 SALMON, RED ONION, TOMATO, 

CILANTRO, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, 
AND PONZU SAUCE

$16

$14

$11

$9

$8

$17

$16

$20

$17

$16

$8

$7

$8

$8

$9

$12

$7

$9

$8

$9

$8

(2) $8

(3) $9

SUSHI SELECTIONS

CALIFORNIA ROLL

VEGETABLE ROLL
AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, MANGO

TUNA ROLL

SALMON ROLL

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

EBE ROLL

SPICY ROLL
CHOICE OF: CRAB, SHRIMP, SALMON OR 
TUNA

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL

EEL ROLL

YELLOWTAIL ROLL

SUSHI & SASHIMI

CHOICE OF: SALMON, TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, 
WHITE TUNA, CRAB MEAT, EEL, SHRIMP

SUSHI	

SASHIMI

VISIT OUR MARKET, VIEW OUR DISPLAY CASE, & TALK TO OUR SEAFOOD SPECIALISTS. FRESH DELIVERIES DAILY FOR OVER 96 YEARS! | KLEIN’S WIFI PASSWORD: KLEINSFISH
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS. *PRICE & FISH AVAILABILITY DETERMINED BY MARKET CONDITIONS*

NO SEPARATE CHECKS. 20% GRATUITY ADDED FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE. NO SWITCHING TABLES ONCE SEATED.

• OPEN ALL YEAR •

708 RIVER ROAD
BELMAR, NJ 07719

732-681-1177

WWW. KLEINSFISH.COM

[6/25]

SCAN HERE
TO JOIN OUR

REWARDS PROGRAM


