APPETIZERS & RAW BAR		SANDWICHES		LOBSTERS & CRAB LEGS		OLLIE'S SHORE FAVORITES	
CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL LITTLENECK, TOPNECK, & CHERRYSTONE OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL	(6) \$14 (12) \$21 MARKET PRICE	NEW ENGLAND STYLE LOBSTER ROLL FRESH, SWEET LOBSTER SALAD TOSSED WITH OUR HOMEMADE DRESSING, SERVED ON	MARKET PRICE	ALL SERVED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND CHOICE OF RICE, WAFFLE FRIES, OR BAKED POTATO		ALL SERVED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND CHOICE OF RICE, WAFFLE FRIES, OR BAKED POTATO	
KLEIN'S BOOM BOOM SHRIMP TENDER FRIED SHRIMP TOSSED IN A SPICY CREAM SAUCE	\$15.95	A BUTTERED ROLL WITH A SIDE OF WAFFLE FRIES & COLESLAW HOT BUTTERED LOBSTER ROLL	MARKET PRICE	KLEIN'S FAMOUS CLAM BAKE STEAMED CLAMS, MUSSELS, SHRIMP, SCALLOPS, & WHOLE 1.25 LB. LOBSTER	MARKET PRICE	COMBO PLATTER FLOUNDER, SHRIMP, AND SCALLOPS FRIED OR BROILED	\$40.95
STEAMERS FRIED CALAMARI REGULAR OR BUFFALO	\$ 17.95	WITH MELTED BUTTER, SERVED ON A BUTTERED ROLL WITH WAFFLE FRIES &		KING CRAB LEGS 1.5 LB. FROM THE WATERS OFF ALASKA		FLOUNDER PLATTER FRIED, BROILED	\$32.95
FRIED CLAM STRIPS JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$15.95 (6) \$15	COLESLAW FLOUNDER SANDWICH FRIED OR BROILED, SERVED WITH WAFFLE	\$22.95	SNOW CRAB LEGS 1.5 LB. FROM THE WATERS OFF ALASKA LOBSTERS	MARKET PRICE MARKET PRICE	OR FRANCAISE +\$3 SHRIMP PLATTER FRIED, BROILED, GRILLED, OR BLACKENED	\$26.95
CHICKEN WINGS PLAIN, BUFFALO, OR OLD BAY STUFFED CLAMS	\$15 \$12	FRIES & COLESLAW ON A KAISER ROLL, OR WHOLE WHEAT WRAP ADD A SWEET ROLL +\$ 1.50	AT.	DELIVERED FRESH DAILY 1.25 LB 2 LB. OR LARGER.		FRANCAISE +\$3 CRABCAKE PLATTER (2) FRIED OR BROILED	MARKET PRICE
CLAMS CASINO FRIED SHRIMP	\$14.95 \$12.95	CRABCAKE SANDWICH FRIED OR BROILED, TOPPED WITH CHIPOTLE	\$24.95	SMALL PLATES & PASTA		DRIZZLED WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO LOCAL FRESH SEA SCALLOPS	\$38.95
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10	MAYO SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES & COLESLAW ON A SWEET ROLL, OR WHOLE WHEAT WRAP		TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS BATTERED COD FISH PAIRED WITH THICK CUT	\$25.95	FRIED OR BROILED SHRIMP & SCALLOP PLATTER	\$34.95
PEI MUSSELS FRA DIABLO WITH FRESH GARLIC, HERBS, CHILI FLAKES, WHITE WINE & OUR SPICY POMODORO	\$16			STEAK FRIES & MALT VINEGAR SPICY SHRIMP TENDER SHRIMP SAUTÉED IN OUR	\$20.95	FRIED OR BROILED FRIED CLAM STRIP PLATTER	\$27.95
SAUCE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD DRUNKEN CLAMS	(12) \$23	CHOICE OF FLOUR OR CORN TORTILLA	-41	HOMEMADE BLEND OF SPICY SEASONING WITH WHITE WINE, GARLIC, PARSLEY &		FRIED OYSTER PLATTER BLUE POINTS	\$29.95
STEAMED LITTLENECKS SAUTÉED WITH GARLIC, WINE, & FRESH HERBS SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD MINI SLIDERS CHEESEBURGER	(2) \$12.05	TOPPED WITH PICO DE GALLO SALSA & SHREDDED CABBAGE, DRIZZLED WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO & CILANTRO CREAM SAUCE, AND SERVED WITH SEASONED RICE GRILLED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP (2) \$16.95		BUTTER OVER WHITE RICE SMALL PLATE SALMON PAN-SEARED & SERVED OVER SAUTÉED SPINACH	\$22.95	ATLANTIC SALMON PLATTER GRILLED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL & HERBS OR BLACKENED WITH CREOLE SEASONING	\$32.95
OR CRABCAKE SOUP & SALADS	(3) \$13.95 (3) \$23.95	FRIED FISH BLACKENED SALMON OR TUNA	(2) \$18.95 (2) \$20.95	LINGUINI WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE WHOLE & CHOPPED LITTLENECKS SAUTÉED WITH HERBS, GARLIC, CLAM JUICE & WHITE	\$30.95	STUFFED JUMBO SHRIMP TOPPED WITH OUR HOMEMADE CRABMEAT STUFFING & DRIZZLED IN LEMON BUTTER	\$41.95
MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER \$8 / \$11		BURGERS		WINE		SAUCE	
SERVED IN A CUP OR A BOWL NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER SERVED IN A CUP OR A BOWL	\$8 / \$11 ANGUS BEEF SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES AND COLESLAW (SUBSTITUTE GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST)			SHRIMP SCAMPI TENDER SHRIMP SAUTÉED WITH GARLIC & FRESH PARSLEY IN A WHITE WINE SCAMPI	\$28.95	STUFFED FLOUNDER PLATTER HOMEMADE CRABMEAT STUFFING & DRIZZLED IN LEMON BUTTER SAUCE	\$43.95
ITALIAN HOUSE SALAD GRAPE TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, SHREDDED ASIAGO CHEESE, CHOPPED CELERY, WITH ICEBE LETTUCE & ROMAINE SERVED WITH OUR HOUSE		CLASSIC BURGER WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO ADD CHOICE OF CHEESE +\$1	\$17.95	SAUCE OVER ANGEL HAIR PASTA CHICKEN FRANCAISE TENDER CHICKEN BREAST BATTER DIPPED	\$24.95	GRILLED ORGANIC SCOTTISH SALMON DRIZZLED WITH HONEY MUSTARD GLAZE SERVED WITH BROCCOLI AND RICE	\$35.95
VINAIGRETTE CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15 \$19	TAVERN BURGER CHOICE OF CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, & OUR SPECIAL SAUCE	\$18.95	& SAUTÉED IN A LEMON BUTTER SAUCE CHOICE OF PASTA OR MIXED VEGETABLES & A STARCH		BLACKENED FLORIDA SNAPPER DUSTED IN OUR HOMEMADE CREOLE SEASONING & PAN BLACKENED	\$35.95
WITH GRILLED SHRIMP WITH GRILLED SALMON MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$22 \$28 \$17	BELMAR BURGER TOPPED WITH MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, AVOCADO, & PICO DE GALLO	\$19.95	ANGEL HAIR, PENNE, OR LINUGINI WITH MARINARA SAUCE WITH VODKA SAUCE	\$18 \$21	GRILLED ATLANTIC SWORDFISH SCAN HERE	\$34.95
MIXED GREENS, CANDIED WALNUTS, CRAISINS, GRAPE TOMATOES, RED ONION, & FETA CHEESE TOSSED WITH OUR CITRUS VINAIGRETTE		COWBOY BURGER TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE, SMOKED APPL BACON, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, & BBQ SAUCE		ADD GRILLED CHICKEN +\$7 ADD GRILLED SHRIMP +\$9 SUBSTITUTE GLUTEN FREE PASTA +\$2		TO JOIN OUR REWARDS PROGRAM	Kleins
SIDES SIDE OF WAFFLE OR STEAK FRIES	φı	SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$7	SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$7	4OZ LOBSTER TAIL	\$20
SILLE UE WAFFLE UK SIFAK FRIFS	\$6	BAKED POTATO	\$6	CRABCAKE	\$20	COLE SLAW	\$5

STARTERS SUSHI SELECTIONS SPECIALTY ROLLS * INDICATES RICE FREE **CALIFORNIA ROLL** \$8 **RED DRAGON** \$18 **BLACK DRAGON ROLL** \$19 EEL, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, TOPPED WITH SPICY CRABMEAT AND CRUNCHY FLAKES \$7 **VEGETABLE ROLL SPECIAL TUNA TARTAR** \$16 SPICY TUNA CRUNCHY & SPICY MAYO TOPPED WITH BAKED EEL, AVOCADO & EEL AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, MANGO RICE, AVOCADO, CHOPPED TUNA, SAUCE \$17 **DRAGON ROLL** \$8 **TUNA ROLL** MASAGO, EEL SAUCE EEL, CUCUMBER, TOPPED WITH AVOCADO & NO NAME ROLL \$19 **SALMON ROLL** \$8 \$14 **TUNA MARTINI* EEL SAUCE** SPICY YELLOWTAIL, AND CRUNCHY FLAKES TUNA, TEMPURA CRUNCH, CUCUMBER, FISH \$9 TOPPED WITH SPICY TUNA, CHILI SAUCE, PHILADELPHIA ROLL \$17 HIGHLAND ROLL ROE, SPICY MAYO JALAPENO & SCALLIONS \$12 SHRIMP TEMPURA, AND CUCUMBER TOPPED SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL \$11 \$19 **KANI SALAD* SUNNY ROLL** WITH SPICY CRAB & EEL SAUCE \$7 **EBE ROLL** SPICY TUNA, SPICY CRAB, AVOCADO, \$9 **SUPER CRUNCHY ROLL** \$19 **SEAWEED SALAD** SPICY ROLL \$9 CUCUMBER, WRAPPED WITH SOY PAPER AND DEEP FRIED WITH SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO \$8 **EDAMAME*** CHOICE OF: CRAB, SHRIMP, SALMON OR TOPPED WITH WASABI MAYO & MASAGO AND CUCUMBER TOPPED WITH SPICY CRAB, \$17 **POKE BOWL** MASAGO, SCALLIONS, EEL SAUCE & SPICY SEVEN'S ROLL \$19 CHOICE OF: TUNA, SALMON OR BOTH SALMON AVOCADO ROLL \$8 MAYO SPICY TUNA AND CRUNCHY FLAKES TOPPED AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SCALLION, WITH PEPPER TUNA, AVOCADO AND EEL \$9 **EEL ROLL** \$19 **SPICY MAMA ROLL** SEAWEED SALAD, ON TOP OF RICE, WITH SAUCE SPICY TUNA, SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, YELLOWTAIL ROLL \$8 HOUSE POKE DRESSING AVOCADO, CRUNCH WRAPPED IN SOY **BURRITO ROLL** \$20 YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO* \$16 PAPER TUNA, SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, AVOCADO, **SUSHI & SASHIMI** THINLY SLICED YELLOWTAIL WITH JALAPENO CRAB, SEAWEED SALAD & CUCUMBER **FIRE ISLAND ROLL** \$18 & PONZU SAUCE CHOICE OF: SALMON, TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, SHRIMP TEMPURA AND CUCUMBER TOPPED \$17 **ROCK & ROLL** \$20 **SOARING SCALLOPS*** WHITE TUNA, CRAB MEAT, EEL, SHRIMP WITH SPICY TUNA, CRUNCHY FLAKES, EEL SPICY TUNA TOPPED WITH SLICED SLICED YELLOWTAIL WITH SPICY CRABMEAT, SAUCE, SPICY MAYO AVOCADO SUSHI (2) \$8 TOPPED WITH A SEARED SCALLOP AND \$19 \$19 **CRAZY TUNA ROLL SWEET HEART ROLL SASHIMI** (3)\$9 DRIZZLED IN CILANTRO SAUCE TUNA, CUCUMBER, AND AVOCADO TOPPED SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, WRAPPED IN SOY \$17 **TUNA DUMPLING*** WITH SPICY TUNA, CRUNCHY FLAKES, PAPER, TOPPED WITH TUNA CELEBRATING Q3 YEARS TUNA SASHIMI STUFFED WITH SPICY CRAB. MASAGO & SPICY MAYO **SASHIMI ROLL** \$20 AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SEAWEED SALAD **BELMAR BEACH ROLL** \$20 SPICY TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, SEAWEED SALAD, AND TEMPURA CRUNCHY AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, LOBSTER MEAT, CUCUMBER WRAPPED IN SOY PAPER TOPPED \$16 FRESH CEVICHE SHRIMP TEMPURA, AND SPICY TUNA WITH SALMON, EEL, AVOCADO, & DRIZZLED SALMON, RED ONION, TOMATO, WRAPPED IN SOY PAPER IN 4 DELICIOUS SAUCES CILANTRO, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, \$19 \$21 **TROPICAL ROLL** KING OCEAN ROLL AND PONZU SAUCE SALMON, TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, AVOCADO, LOBSTER SALAD & AVOCADO TOPPED WITH MANGO, WRAPPED IN SOY PAPER SPICY CRABMEAT AND MASAGO \$17 **CUPID ROLL** \$20 **RAINBOW ROLL** CRABMEAT, CUCUMBER AND AVOCADO SHRIMP TEMPURA, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER TOPPED ASSORTED FISH & AVOCADO WRAPPED IN SO PAPER, TOPPED WITH [6/25] LOBSTER SALAD AND MANGO \$18 SPIDER ROLL FRIED SOFT-SHELL CRAB, LETTUCE, AVOCADO **708 RIVER ROAD** AND CUCUMBER TOPPED WITH SPICY MAYO **BELMAR, NJ 07719** & EEL SAUCE



SCAN HERE TO JOIN OUR REWARDS PROGRAM

WWW. KLEINSFISH.COM

732-681-1177

PRETTY ALASKA ROLL

AVOCADO & SPICY MAYO

SPICY SALMON, CRUNCHY FLAKES, CUCUMBER TOPPED WITH SALMON,

\$18